
SCHEDA CONTABILE DELLA DITTA : ORDINE DEI DOTTORI AGRONOMI E FORESTALI SALData Stampa : 31/12/24

PAGINA :    1

Codice conto: 1.01.001         CASSA                                                           Periodo dal 01/01/24 al 31/12/24

------+-----+------------------------+-------+-------+------+-----------+----------------------------------------------+------+

DATA  ! COD !DESCRIZ. OPERAZIONE     !NUM.   ! NUM.  !DATA  !   NUM.    !          DARE         AVERE           SALDO  !CONTR.!

OPERAZ! CAU !                        !AR.PD  ! DOCUM.!DOCUM.!  PROTOC.  !                                              !      !

------+-----+------------------------+-------+-------+------+-----------+----------------------------------------------+------+

010124!  151!APERTURA AL 01.01       !       !       !      !           !        501,18                        501,18 D!009002!

100124!  150!INCASSO QUOTA CAMILLO   !       !       !      !           !        200,00                        701,18 D!214011!

170124!  150!INCASSO QUOTA PALUMBO   !       !       !      !           !        200,00                        901,18 D!214011!

190124!  160!PAGAMENTO FATTURA       !       !2      !180124!           !                        27,00         874,18 D!PAGANN!

300124!  160!PAGAMENTO               !       !       !      !           !                        28,00         846,18 D!819005!

310124!  150!INCASSO QUOTA BUONERBA  !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      1.046,18 D!214011!

090224!  160!POSTALI                 !       !       !      !           !                         8,45       1.037,73 D!814004!

090224!  160!POSTALI                 !       !       !      !           !                         8,45       1.029,28 D!814004!

160224!  150!SENATORE                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      1.229,28 D!214011!

040324!  160!VERSAMENTO IN C/C       !       !       !      !           !                       750,00         479,28 D!102001!

050324!  160!PAGAMENTO FATTURA ACQUIS!       !4      !120224!           !                        54,00         425,28 D!PAGANN!

120324!  160!POSTALI                 !       !       !      !           !                        14,25         411,03 D!814004!

120324!  160!POSTALI                 !       !       !      !           !                        15,00         396,03 D!819005!

120324!  160!PGAMENTO                !       !       !      !           !                        50,00         346,03 D!819005!

120324!  160!PAGAMENTO               !       !       !      !           !                         5,00         341,03 D!819005!

190324!  150!ISCRIZ CAMILLO          !       !       !      !           !        200,00                        541,03 D!214011!

190324!  160!PAGAMENTO               !       !       !      !           !                         2,30         538,73 D!819005!

200324!  160!PAGAMENTO               !       !       !      !           !                        19,99         518,74 D!819005!

260324!  160!PAGAMENTO               !       !       !      !           !                        60,00         458,74 D!819005!

040424!  160!PAGAMENTO               !       !       !      !           !                        27,00         431,74 D!819005!

050424!  160!PAGAMENTO               !       !       !      !           !                        15,00         416,74 D!819005!

030624!  160!PAGAMENTO               !       !       !      !           !                        10,00         406,74 D!819005!

011024!  160!PAGAMENTO               !       !       !      !           !                        14,00         392,74 D!819005!

101024!  160!RACCOMANDATE            !       !       !      !           !                        13,60         379,14 D!814004!

101024!  160!POSTALI                 !       !       !      !           !                         6,80         372,34 D!814004!

231024!  160!PAGAMENTO               !       !       !      !           !                         6,00         366,34 D!819005!

241024!  160!PAGAMENTO               !       !       !      !           !                         9,90         356,44 D!819005!

051124!  160!POSTALI                 !       !       !      !           !                         6,80         349,64 D!814004!

051124!  160!POSTALI                 !       !       !      !           !                         6,80         342,84 D!814004!

061124!  160!POSTALI                 !       !       !      !           !                         6,80         336,04 D!814004!

301124!  160!PAGAMENTO               !       !       !      !           !                        45,00         291,04 D!819005!

161224!  150!QUOTA PER CORSO         !       !       !      !           !         25,00                        316,04 D!901009!

161224!  150!QUOTA PER CORSO         !       !       !      !           !         50,00                        366,04 D!901009!

181224!  150!QUOTA PER CORSO         !       !       !      !           !         25,00                        391,04 D!901009!

181224!  150!QUOTA PER CORSO         !       !       !      !           !         25,00                        416,04 D!901009!

181224!  150!QUOTA PER CORSO         !       !       !      !           !         25,00                        441,04 D!901009!

181224!  150!QUOTA PER CORSO         !       !       !      !           !         25,00                        466,04 D!901009!

181224!  150!QUOTA PER CORSO         !       !       !      !           !         25,00                        491,04 D!901009!

181224!  150!QUOTA PER CORSO         !       !       !      !           !         50,00                        541,04 D!901009!

181224!  150!QUOTA PER CORSO         !       !       !      !           !         25,00                        566,04 D!901009!

------+-----+------------------------+-------+-------+------+-----------+----------------------------------------------+------+

Saldi operazioni del periodo   !      1.776,18       1.210,14         566,04 D!

Saldi al 18/12/2024            !      1.776,18       1.210,14         566,04 D!

+----------------------------------------------+



SCHEDA CONTABILE DELLA DITTA : ORDINE DEI DOTTORI AGRONOMI E FORESTALI SALData Stampa : 31/12/24

PAGINA :    2

Codice conto: 1.02.001         INTESA BCI - BANCO NAPOLI C/C                                   Periodo dal 01/01/24 al 31/12/24

------+-----+------------------------+-------+-------+------+-----------+----------------------------------------------+------+

DATA  ! COD !DESCRIZ. OPERAZIONE     !NUM.   ! NUM.  !DATA  !   NUM.    !          DARE         AVERE           SALDO  !CONTR.!

OPERAZ! CAU !                        !AR.PD  ! DOCUM.!DOCUM.!  PROTOC.  !                                              !      !

------+-----+------------------------+-------+-------+------+-----------+----------------------------------------------+------+

010124!  151!APERTURA AL 01.01       !       !       !      !           !      7.883,07                      7.883,07 D!009002!

020124!  150!INCASSO QUOTE           !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      8.083,07 D!214018!

020124!  150!INCASSO QUOTE           !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      8.283,07 D!214011!

020124!  160!COMMISSIONI BANCARIE    !       !       !      !           !                       144,50       8.138,57 D!833011!

020124!  160!COMMISSIONI BANCARIE    !       !       !      !           !                        25,20       8.113,37 D!838004!

050124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      8.313,37 D!214011!

090124!  150!BONIFICO ISCR. LONGO    !       !       !      !           !        226,65                      8.540,02 D!901011!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !901012!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !901013!

090124!  150!BONIFICO ADER           !       !       !      !           !        339,53                      8.879,55 D!214018!

090124!  150!BONIFICO REGA G         !       !       !      !           !        150,00                      9.029,55 D!214011!

090124!  150!BONIFICO QUOTA          !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      9.229,55 D!214011!

110124!  160!PAGAMENTO SALARI/STIPEND!       !       !      !           !                     1.186,00       8.043,55 D!505013!

110124!  160!PAGATI EFFETTI          !       !4821   !121223!           !                        80,00       7.963,55 D!TELEC1!

110124!  160!COMMISSIONI BANCARIE    !       !       !      !           !                         1,00       7.962,55 D!833011!

120124!  160!ADDEBITO                !       !       !      !           !                         2,99       7.959,56 D!809010!

160124!  160!PAGAMENTO INPS/RITENUTE !       !       !      !           !                       267,56       7.692,00 D!216003!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !837002!

160124!  160!PAGAMENTO INPS/RITENUTE !       !       !      !           !                     1.028,46       6.663,54 D!507001!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !506001!

170124!  160!BONIFICO CONDOMINIO     !       !       !      !           !                       462,60       6.200,94 D!812005!

170124!  160!BONIFICO A FORNITORE    !       !3      !080124!           !                       152,00       6.048,94 D!TREDSE!

170124!  160!COMMISSIONI BANCARIE    !       !       !      !           !                         1,00       6.047,94 D!833011!

170124!  150!BONFICO ISCRIZIONE D'AMA!       !       !      !           !        226,65                      6.274,59 D!901011!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !901012!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !901013!

170124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      6.474,59 D!214011!

190124!  160!COMMISSIONI BANCARIE    !       !       !      !           !                         2,00       6.472,59 D!833011!

190124!  160!BONIFICO A FORNITORE    !       !17     !030224!           !                       152,00       6.320,59 D!TREDSE!

190124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !         10,06                      6.330,65 D!214018!

190124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        613,17                      6.943,82 D!214018!

220124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      7.143,82 D!214011!

220124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      7.343,82 D!214011!

220124!  150!BONIFICO X ISCRIZIONE   !       !       !      !           !        226,65                      7.570,47 D!901011!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !901012!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !901013!

230124!  160!ADDEBITO GOOGLE         !       !       !      !           !                         1,99       7.568,48 D!809010!

230124!  160!ADDEBITO                !       !       !      !           !                        11,99       7.556,49 D!809010!

230124!  150!INCASSO DIVERSE QUOTE   !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      7.756,49 D!214011!

230124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        150,00                      7.906,49 D!214011!

230124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      8.106,49 D!214011!

230124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      8.306,49 D!214011!

230124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      8.506,49 D!214011!

240124!  150!INCASSO DIVERSE QUOTE   !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      8.706,49 D!214011!

240124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      8.906,49 D!214011!

240124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      9.106,49 D!214011!

240124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      9.306,49 D!214011!

240124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      9.506,49 D!214011!

240124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      9.706,49 D!214011!

------+-----+------------------------+-------+-------+------+-----------+----------------------------------------------+------+



SCHEDA CONTABILE DELLA DITTA : ORDINE DEI DOTTORI AGRONOMI E FORESTALI SALData Stampa : 31/12/24

PAGINA :    3

Codice conto: 1.02.001         INTESA BCI - BANCO NAPOLI C/C                                   Periodo dal 01/01/24 al 31/12/24

------+-----+------------------------+-------+-------+------+-----------+----------------------------------------------+------+

DATA  ! COD !DESCRIZ. OPERAZIONE     !NUM.   ! NUM.  !DATA  !   NUM.    !          DARE         AVERE           SALDO  !CONTR.!

OPERAZ! CAU !                        !AR.PD  ! DOCUM.!DOCUM.!  PROTOC.  !                                              !      !

------+-----+------------------------+-------+-------+------+-----------+----------------------------------------------+------+

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !      !

240124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                      9.906,49 D!214011!

240124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     10.106,49 D!214011!

250124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        150,00                     10.256,49 D!214011!

250124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     10.456,49 D!214011!

250124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     10.656,49 D!214011!

250124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     10.856,49 D!214011!

250124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     11.056,49 D!214011!

250124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     11.256,49 D!214011!

250124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     11.456,49 D!214011!

250124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     11.656,49 D!214011!

260124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     11.856,49 D!214011!

260124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     12.056,49 D!214011!

260124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     12.256,49 D!214011!

260124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     12.456,49 D!214011!

260124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     12.656,49 D!214011!

260124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     12.856,49 D!214011!

260124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     13.056,49 D!214011!

260124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     13.256,49 D!214011!

260124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     13.456,49 D!214011!

260124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     13.656,49 D!214011!

260124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     13.856,49 D!214011!

290124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     14.056,49 D!214011!

290124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     14.256,49 D!214011!

290124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     14.456,49 D!214011!

290124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     14.656,49 D!214011!

290124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     14.856,49 D!214011!

290124!  160!ADDEBITO                !       !       !      !           !                        18,29      14.838,20 D!511006!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !833011!

300124!  160!PAG. RATA FINANZIAMENTO !       !       !      !           !                     2.505,60      12.332,60 D!601001!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !833006!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !512001!

300124!  150!BONIFICO QUOTE          !       !       !      !           !        150,00                     12.482,60 D!      !

300124!  150!BONIFICO QUOTE          !       !       !      !           !        150,00                     12.632,60 D!      !

300124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        158,99                     12.791,59 D!214018!

300124!  150!BONIFICO ADER           !       !       !      !           !          5,04                     12.796,63 D!214018!

310124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     12.996,63 D!214011!

310124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     13.196,63 D!214011!

310124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     13.396,63 D!214011!

310124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     13.596,63 D!214011!

310124!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     13.796,63 D!214011!

310124!  160!BONIFICO A FORNITORE    !       !1203   !311223!           !                        15,97      13.780,66 D!SALER3!

020224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     13.980,66 D!214011!

020224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     14.180,66 D!214011!

020224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     14.380,66 D!214011!

020224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     14.580,66 D!214011!

020224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     14.780,66 D!214011!

020224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     14.980,66 D!214011!

020224!  160!PAGAMENTO SALARI/STIPEND!       !       !      !           !                     1.128,00      13.852,66 D!505013!

------+-----+------------------------+-------+-------+------+-----------+----------------------------------------------+------+



SCHEDA CONTABILE DELLA DITTA : ORDINE DEI DOTTORI AGRONOMI E FORESTALI SALData Stampa : 31/12/24

PAGINA :    4

Codice conto: 1.02.001         INTESA BCI - BANCO NAPOLI C/C                                   Periodo dal 01/01/24 al 31/12/24

------+-----+------------------------+-------+-------+------+-----------+----------------------------------------------+------+

DATA  ! COD !DESCRIZ. OPERAZIONE     !NUM.   ! NUM.  !DATA  !   NUM.    !          DARE         AVERE           SALDO  !CONTR.!

OPERAZ! CAU !                        !AR.PD  ! DOCUM.!DOCUM.!  PROTOC.  !                                              !      !

------+-----+------------------------+-------+-------+------+-----------+----------------------------------------------+------+

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !      !

020224!  160!BONIFICO X TFR          !       !       !      !           !                       336,23      13.516,43 D!214012!

020224!  160!COMMISSIONI BANCARIE    !       !       !      !           !                         2,00      13.514,43 D!833011!

050224!  150!DIVERSE QUOTE           !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     13.714,43 D!214011!

050224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     13.914,43 D!214011!

050224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     14.114,43 D!214011!

050224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     14.314,43 D!214011!

050224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     14.514,43 D!214011!

050224!  160!BONIFICO A FORNITORE    !       !9914   !111223!           !                       198,00      14.316,43 D!SOFTTE!

050224!  160!COMMISSIONI BANCARIE    !       !       !      !           !                         1,00      14.315,43 D!833011!

060224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        150,00                     14.465,43 D!214011!

060224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     14.665,43 D!214011!

060224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     14.865,43 D!214011!

060224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     15.065,43 D!214011!

060224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     15.265,43 D!214011!

070224!  150!DIVERSE QUOTE           !       !       !      !           !        150,00                     15.415,43 D!214011!

070224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        150,00                     15.565,43 D!214011!

070224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     15.765,43 D!214011!

070224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     15.965,43 D!214011!

070224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     16.165,43 D!214011!

070224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     16.365,43 D!214011!

070224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     16.565,43 D!214011!

080224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     16.765,43 D!214011!

080224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     16.965,43 D!214011!

080224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     17.165,43 D!214011!

080224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     17.365,43 D!214011!

080224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     17.565,43 D!214011!

080224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     17.765,43 D!214011!

080224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     17.965,43 D!214011!

080224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     18.165,43 D!214011!

080224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     18.365,43 D!214011!

080224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     18.565,43 D!214011!

080224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     18.765,43 D!214011!

080224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     18.965,43 D!214011!

080224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     19.165,43 D!214011!

080224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        400,00                     19.565,43 D!214011!

080224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        400,00                     19.965,43 D!214011!

090224!  150!BONIFICO ADE            !       !       !      !           !        117,33                     20.082,76 D!214018!

090224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        150,00                     20.232,76 D!214011!

090224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     20.432,76 D!214011!

090224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     20.632,76 D!214011!

090224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     20.832,76 D!214011!

090224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     21.032,76 D!214011!

090224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     21.232,76 D!214011!

090224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        350,00                     21.582,76 D!214011!

090224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        400,00                     21.982,76 D!214011!

090224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        800,00                     22.782,76 D!214011!

120224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     22.982,76 D!214011!

120224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     23.182,76 D!214011!

------+-----+------------------------+-------+-------+------+-----------+----------------------------------------------+------+



SCHEDA CONTABILE DELLA DITTA : ORDINE DEI DOTTORI AGRONOMI E FORESTALI SALData Stampa : 31/12/24

PAGINA :    5
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120224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     23.382,76 D!214011!

120224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     23.582,76 D!214011!

120224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     23.782,76 D!214011!

120224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     23.982,76 D!214011!

130224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     24.182,76 D!214011!

130224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     24.382,76 D!214011!

130224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     24.582,76 D!214011!

130224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     24.782,76 D!214011!

130224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     24.982,76 D!214011!

130224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     25.182,76 D!214011!

130224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     25.382,76 D!214011!

130224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     25.582,76 D!214011!

130224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     25.782,76 D!214011!

130224!  160!ADDEBITO                !       !       !      !           !                         2,99      25.779,77 D!809010!

150224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        800,00                     26.579,77 D!214011!

150224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        400,00                     26.979,77 D!214011!

150224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     27.179,77 D!214011!

150224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     27.379,77 D!214011!

150224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     27.579,77 D!214011!

160224!  160!PAGAMENTO INPS/RITENUTE !       !       !      !           !                       100,76      27.479,01 D!837002!

160224!  160!PAGAMENTO INPS/RITENUTE !       !       !      !           !                       475,06      27.003,95 D!      !

160224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     27.203,95 D!214011!

160224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        600,00                     27.803,95 D!214011!

190224!  150!BONIFICO ADER           !       !       !      !           !         10,06                     27.814,01 D!214018!

190224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        150,00                     27.964,01 D!214011!

190224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     28.164,01 D!214011!

190224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     28.364,01 D!214011!

190224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     28.564,01 D!214011!

190224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     28.764,01 D!214011!

190224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     28.964,01 D!214011!

190224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     29.164,01 D!214011!

190224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     29.364,01 D!214011!

190224!  150!BONIFICO ADER           !       !       !      !           !        264,56                     29.628,57 D!214018!

200224!  160!AVERE                   !       !       !      !           !                       104,99      29.523,58 D!836005!

200224!  150!DARE                    !       !       !      !           !        392,25                     29.915,83 D!214018!

210224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     30.115,83 D!214011!

210224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     30.315,83 D!214011!

210224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     30.515,83 D!214011!

210224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     30.715,83 D!214011!

210224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        400,00                     31.115,83 D!214011!

220224!  160!ADDEBITO                !       !       !      !           !                         1,99      31.113,84 D!809010!

220224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     31.313,84 D!214011!

220224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     31.513,84 D!214011!

220224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     31.713,84 D!214011!

260224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     31.913,84 D!214011!

260224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     32.113,84 D!214011!

260224!  160!ADDEBITO                !       !       !      !           !                        11,99      32.101,85 D!809010!

270224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        281,65                     32.383,50 D!214011!
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!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !901011!
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!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !901013!

270224!  160!ADDEBITO                !       !       !      !           !                        18,29      32.365,21 D!511006!

280224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        150,00                     32.515,21 D!214011!

280224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     32.715,21 D!214011!

280224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     32.915,21 D!214011!

290224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     32.990,21 D!901009!

290224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     33.065,21 D!901009!

290224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     33.140,21 D!901009!

290224!  160!PAG. RATA FINANZIAMENTO !       !       !      !           !                     2.494,72      30.645,49 D!601001!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !833006!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !512001!

290224!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     30.845,49 D!214011!

290224!  150!BONIFICO ADER           !       !       !      !           !      1.023,84                     31.869,33 D!214018!

010324!  150!BB ADER                 !       !       !      !           !          9,98                     31.879,31 D!214018!

010324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     31.954,31 D!901009!

010324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     32.029,31 D!901009!

010324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        150,00                     32.179,31 D!214011!

010324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     32.379,31 D!214011!

040324!  160!BB CONDOM               !       !       !      !           !                       644,40      31.734,91 D!812005!

040324!  160!COMMISSIONI BANCARIE    !       !       !      !           !                         0,50      31.734,41 D!833011!

040324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     31.809,41 D!901009!

040324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     31.884,41 D!901009!

040324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        150,00                     32.034,41 D!214011!

040324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        150,00                     32.184,41 D!214011!

040324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     32.384,41 D!214011!

040324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     32.584,41 D!214011!

040324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     32.784,41 D!214011!

040324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     32.984,41 D!214011!

040324!  150!VERSAMENTO IN C/C       !       !       !      !           !        750,00                     33.734,41 D!101001!

040324!  160!COMMISSIONI BANCARIE    !       !       !      !           !                         2,00      33.732,41 D!833011!

040324!  160!PAGAMENTO SALARI/STIPEND!       !       !      !           !                     1.153,00      32.579,41 D!505013!

040324!  160!BONIFICO FAV. CONAF     !       !       !      !           !                    11.540,00      21.039,41 D!510009!

050324!  150!BONIFICO X CORSI        !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     21.114,41 D!901009!

050324!  150!BONFICO X CORSI         !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     21.189,41 D!901009!

050324!  150!BONFICO X CORSI         !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     21.264,41 D!901009!

060324!  150!QUOTE ISCRIZ            !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     21.464,41 D!214011!

060324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     21.664,41 D!214011!

060324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     21.864,41 D!214011!

060324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     22.064,41 D!214011!

060324!  150!ISCRIZ CORSI            !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     22.139,41 D!901009!

060324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     22.214,41 D!901009!

080324!  150!ISCRIZ CORSI            !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     22.289,41 D!901009!

080324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     22.364,41 D!901009!

080324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     22.439,41 D!901009!

080324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     22.514,41 D!901009!

080324!  150!QUOTA ISCRIZ            !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     22.714,41 D!214011!
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080324!  150!BB AGENZIA              !       !       !      !           !        110,12                     22.824,53 D!214018!

110324!  150!QUOTE ISCRIZ            !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     23.024,53 D!214011!

110324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     23.224,53 D!214011!

110324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     23.424,53 D!214011!

110324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     23.624,53 D!214011!

110324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     23.824,53 D!214011!

120324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     24.024,53 D!214011!

120324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        400,00                     24.424,53 D!214011!

120324!  160!PAGATI EFFETTI          !       !2161   !100224!           !                        80,00      24.344,53 D!TELEC1!

120324!  160!ADDEBITO                !       !       !      !           !                         2,99      24.341,54 D!809010!

120324!  160!COMMISSIONI BANCARIE    !       !       !      !           !                         0,50      24.341,04 D!833011!

130324!  160!PAGAMENTO PARCELLA      !       !11     !310124!           !                       520,00      23.821,04 D!000001!

130324!  160!COMMISSIONI BANCARIE    !       !       !      !           !                         1,00      23.820,04 D!833011!

130324!  150!ISCRIZ VARI QUOTE       !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     24.020,04 D!214011!

130324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     24.220,04 D!214011!

130324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     24.420,04 D!214011!

130324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     24.620,04 D!214011!

130324!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     24.820,04 D!214011!

150324!  150!BONIFICO QUOTE          !       !       !      !           !        150,00                     24.970,04 D!214011!

180324!  160!PAGAMENTO INPS/RITENUTE !       !       !      !           !                       123,17      24.846,87 D!216003!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !837002!

180324!  160!PAGAMENTO INPS/RITENUTE !       !       !      !           !                       440,53      24.406,34 D!507001!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !506001!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !507001!

180324!  150!BB AGENZIA              !       !       !      !           !          0,20                     24.406,54 D!214018!

180324!  150!BB AGENZIA              !       !       !      !           !         10,06                     24.416,60 D!214018!

180324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        150,00                     24.566,60 D!214011!

180324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        150,00                     24.716,60 D!214011!

180324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     24.916,60 D!214011!

180324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     25.116,60 D!214011!

180324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     25.316,60 D!214011!

180324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        400,00                     25.716,60 D!214011!

180324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        150,00                     25.866,60 D!214011!

190324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     26.066,60 D!214011!

190324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        350,00                     26.416,60 D!214011!

190324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     26.616,60 D!214011!

210324!  150!BB AGENZIA              !       !       !      !           !        836,50                     27.453,10 D!214018!

210324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        150,00                     27.603,10 D!214011!

210324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        150,00                     27.753,10 D!214011!

210324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     27.953,10 D!214011!

220324!  160!ADDEBITO                !       !       !      !           !                         1,99      27.951,11 D!809010!

250324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        150,00                     28.101,11 D!214011!

250324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     28.301,11 D!214011!

250324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     28.501,11 D!214011!

250324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     28.701,11 D!214011!

250324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     28.901,11 D!214011!

260324!  160!ADDEBITO                !       !       !      !           !                        11,99      28.889,12 D!809010!

260324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     29.089,12 D!214011!
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260324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     29.289,12 D!214011!

260324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     29.489,12 D!214011!

260324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     29.689,12 D!214011!

260324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     29.889,12 D!214011!

260324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        350,00                     30.239,12 D!214011!

270324!  150!BONIFICO X ISCRIZIONE   !       !       !      !           !        226,65                     30.465,77 D!901012!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !901013!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !901011!

270324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     30.665,77 D!214011!

270324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     30.865,77 D!214011!

270324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     31.065,77 D!214011!

270324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     31.265,77 D!214011!

270324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        400,00                     31.665,77 D!214011!

280324!  160!ADDEBITO CARTA CREDITO  !       !       !      !           !                        18,29      31.647,48 D!511006!

280324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        150,00                     31.797,48 D!214011!

280324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     31.997,48 D!214011!

280324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     32.197,48 D!214011!

280324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     32.397,48 D!214011!

280324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     32.597,48 D!214011!

280324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     32.797,48 D!214011!

280324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     32.997,48 D!214011!

280324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        400,00                     33.397,48 D!214011!

280324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        600,00                     33.997,48 D!214011!

280324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        600,00                     34.597,48 D!214011!

280324!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     34.797,48 D!214011!

020424!  160!PAG. RATA FINANZIAMENTO !       !       !      !           !                     2.498,76      32.298,72 D!601001!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !833006!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !512001!

020424!  150!BB AGENZIA              !       !       !      !           !          9,98                     32.308,70 D!214018!

020424!  150!QUOTE VARIE             !       !       !      !           !        150,00                     32.458,70 D!214011!

020424!  150!QUOTE                   !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     32.658,70 D!214011!

020424!  150!QUOTE                   !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     32.858,70 D!214011!

020424!  150!QUOTE                   !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     33.058,70 D!214011!

020424!  150!QUOTE                   !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     33.258,70 D!214011!

020424!  150!QUOTE                   !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     33.458,70 D!214011!

020424!  150!QUOTE ISCRIZ            !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     33.658,70 D!214011!

020424!  150!BONIFICO X QUOTE        !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     33.858,70 D!214011!

020424!  150!BONIFICO X QUOTE        !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     34.058,70 D!214011!

020424!  150!BONIFICO X QUOTE        !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     34.258,70 D!214011!

020424!  150!BONIFICO X QUOTE        !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     34.458,70 D!214011!

020424!  150!BB AGENZIA RISC.        !       !       !      !           !        206,41                     34.665,11 D!214018!

020424!  150!ISCRIZ QUOTE            !       !       !      !           !        400,00                     35.065,11 D!214011!

020424!  150!BONIFICO X QUOTE        !       !       !      !           !        550,00                     35.615,11 D!214011!

020424!  150!QUOTE                   !       !       !      !           !        750,00                     36.365,11 D!214011!

030424!  160!COMMISSIONI BANCARIE    !       !       !      !           !                       260,10      36.105,01 D!833011!

030424!  160!COMMISSIONI BANCARIE    !       !       !      !           !                        24,90      36.080,11 D!838004!

030424!  150!BONIFICO X QUOTE        !       !       !      !           !        150,00                     36.230,11 D!214011!

030424!  150!BONIFICO PER QUOTE      !       !       !      !           !        150,00                     36.380,11 D!214011!
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030424!  150!BONIFICO PER QUOTE      !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     36.580,11 D!214011!

030424!  150!BONIFICO PER QUOTE      !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     36.780,11 D!214011!

030424!  150!BONIFICO PER QUOTE      !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     36.980,11 D!214011!

030424!  150!BONIFICO PER QUOTE      !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     37.180,11 D!214011!

030424!  150!BONIFICO PER QUOTE      !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     37.380,11 D!214011!

030424!  150!BONIFICO PER QUOTE      !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     37.580,11 D!214011!

030424!  150!BONIFICO PER QUOTE      !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     37.780,11 D!214011!

040424!  160!PAGAMENTO SALARI/STIPEND!       !       !      !           !                     1.208,00      36.572,11 D!505013!

040424!  160!COMMISSIONI BANCARIE    !       !       !      !           !                         1,00      36.571,11 D!833011!

050424!  150!BONIFICO PER QUOTE      !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     36.771,11 D!214011!

050424!  150!BONIFICO PER QUOTE      !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     36.971,11 D!214011!

050424!  150!BONIFICO PER QUOTE      !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     37.171,11 D!214011!

050424!  150!BONIFICO PER QUOTE      !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     37.371,11 D!214011!

050424!  150!BONIFICO PER QUOTE      !       !       !      !           !                                   37.371,11 D!214011!

050424!  150!BONIFICO PER QUOTE      !       !       !      !           !                                   37.371,11 D!214011!

050424!  150!BONIFICO                !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     37.446,11 D!901009!

080424!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        150,00                     37.596,11 D!214011!

080424!  150!INCASSO QUOTE X CORSI   !       !       !      !           !        150,00                     37.746,11 D!901009!

090424!  160!PAG COND                !       !       !      !           !                       322,20      37.423,91 D!812005!

090424!  160!AVERE                   !       !       !      !           !                         3,10      37.420,81 D!814000!

090424!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        550,00                     37.970,81 D!214011!

090424!  160!COMMISSIONI BANCARIE    !       !       !      !           !                         0,90      37.969,91 D!833011!

090424!  160!COMMISSIONI BANCARIE    !       !       !      !           !                         0,50      37.969,41 D!833011!

100424!  160!BONIFICO CONAF          !       !       !      !           !                    10.000,00      27.969,41 D!826015!

100424!  160!PAGAMENTO PARCELLA      !       !17     !030424!           !                     1.040,00      26.929,41 D!000001!

100424!  150!ISCRI CORSI             !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     27.004,41 D!901009!

100424!  150!ISCR CORSI              !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     27.079,41 D!901009!

100424!  160!BONIFICO A FORNITORE    !       !38     !040424!           !                       152,00      26.927,41 D!TREDSE!

100424!  160!COMMISSIONI BANCARIE    !       !       !      !           !                         5,00      26.922,41 D!833011!

110424!  150!BONIFICO QUOTE          !       !       !      !           !        150,00                     27.072,41 D!214011!

110424!  150!BONIFICO QUOTE          !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     27.272,41 D!214011!

110424!  150!BONIFICO QUOTE          !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     27.472,41 D!214011!

110424!  150!BONIFICO QUOTE          !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     27.672,41 D!214011!

110424!  150!BB AGENZIA              !       !       !      !           !        619,10                     28.291,51 D!214018!

120424!  160!PAG. POS                !       !       !      !           !                        30,50      28.261,01 D!836005!

120424!  150!QUOTE                   !       !       !      !           !        200,00                     28.461,01 D!214011!

150424!  160!ADDEBITO                !       !       !      !           !                         2,99      28.458,02 D!809010!

150424!  160!COMPETENZE TRIMESTRALI C!       !       !      !           !                        25,00      28.433,02 D!833011!

160424!  150!ISCRIZ CORSO            !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     28.508,02 D!901009!

160424!  160!PAGAMENTO INPS/RITENUTE !       !       !      !           !                       110,33      28.397,69 D!837002!

160424!  160!PAGAMENTO INPS/RITENUTE !       !       !      !           !                       456,82      27.940,87 D!507001!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !506001!

!     !                        !       !       !      !           !                                              !507001!

160424!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     28.140,87 D!214011!

160424!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     28.340,87 D!214011!

160424!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     28.540,87 D!214011!

160424!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     28.740,87 D!214011!

160424!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        400,00                     29.140,87 D!214011!
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170424!  150!INCASSO QUOTA ANNUALE IS!       !       !      !           !        200,00                     29.340,87 D!214011!

180424!  150!ISCRIZ CORSI            !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     29.415,87 D!901009!

180424!  150!ISCR CORSO              !       !       !      !           !                                   29.415,87 D!901009!

180424!  150!ISCR CORSO              !       !       !      !           !                                   29.415,87 D!901009!

190424!  150!DIRITTI VARI INCASSATI  !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     29.490,87 D!901009!

190424!  150!CONTR CORSO             !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     29.565,87 D!901009!

220424!  150!BONIFICO PER CORSI      !       !       !      !           !         75,00                     29.640,87 D!      !

